ILLINOIS.

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the oublisher nor the seller of this form

_	makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any inertainty or marchististic or number for a particular purpose.	
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this day ofApril, 19_8, Detween Glenn L. Hamilton, a Bachelor,	89159810
	of the City of Chicago in the County of Cook and State of Illinois part ies of the first	2010
	part, and <u>David</u> Roman and Karen Roman, his wife	
	parties of the second part, WITNESSETH, That the part v of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of 533,750.00	
	Dollars and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, convey S	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only.
	and warrant _S to the parties of the second part, not in tenancy in common Real Estate. 10-yat. UNIT 310 IN 511 W. MELROSE CONDOMINIUM AND OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:	, ,
	THAT PART OF POT 2 AND ALL OF LOT 3 SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH HALF OF DIVISION OF LOTS 27 AND 28 IN PINE GROVE 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF MERIDIAN, COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CON THENCE RUNNING EAST ON THE NORTH LINE SUBDIVISION AFORESALD 61 FEET AND 6 SOUTHEAGTERLY DIRECTION TO A POINT IN TO AFORESALD 69 FEET EAST OF THE SOUTHWEST THENCE WEST ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SALE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SALE LOT 3, THENCE MEDITION OF BEGIN	E IN FRACTIONAL SECTION OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL RNER OF LOT 3 AFORESAID; E OF SAID VON HOLLENS INCHES, THENCE IN THE THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 2 I CORNER OF SAID LOT 3, D LOTS 2 AND 3 TO THE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHABIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25716402 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERGENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

situated in the County of <u>COOK</u> , in the State of Illinois, hereby releasing at a waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.								
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above grante	d premises unto the parties of the second part orever, not in tenancy in							
common, but in joint tenancy.	9%.							
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s)	14-21-314-054-1035							
Address(es) of Real Estate: 511 W. M	Melrose,Unit 310,Chicago, Il. 606(3)							
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part _y of the and year first above written.	ne first part ha.s. hereunto set <u>his</u> hand and seal the day							
,	Glenn L. Hamilton (SEAL)							
	(SEAL)							
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)	(SEAL)							
	(SEAL)							
This instrument was prepared byS	SULTAN & ASSOCIATES, LTD.							
4654 Oakton St.	(NAME AND ADDRESS) Skokie, II. 60076							
Send subsequent tax bills to	Roman , 511 W. Melrose, Unit 310 Chgo., Il							

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF	ILLINOIS COOK	} ss.	•		
COUNTY OF	COOK)			
•,	E UNDERSIGNED		, a Notary Public		unty, in the
State aforesaid, DC	HEREBY CERTIFY	that Glenn	L. Hamilton,	a Bachelor	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				المراجع المراج	uudumissis eruphanedias er ♦
•	o me to be the same p				
	e this day in person				
waiver of the right	115 free and volunta	iry act, for the uses a	ina purposes therein se	891598	
	nara and official scal th	is	day ofApr	il	., 19_89,
(Impress Seal He	0		Sign	Luth	
	(-159)	•	10 N	plary Public	- Mary or Marine 27 c
Commission Expires		OFFIC	M SEN"		
		GREGOR	Santo of Pilloris	or- -0 1	\$12
) Exects of		C) of the Committee	1#7	1444 - Strate 6394 (8	
5	REAL ESTATE TRAN	SACTION TE	•	COOK COUNTY RECO	
	DEPT. UF APRIL'80	255.00			
*	BENTIAB BEAEItar W.		14		
, « <i>«</i> »	Cook Fresh	101: (AX	0		
es peal f		ar dag	Op.	•	
12.11341		1-	1	,0	
	ومن ما ورود	STATE OF	H LINOIS E RANSFERTAX In L 7, 0 0 E	Ox	
	9 00 (C)X	REAL ESTATE	1=17.00	Office	
	2 00 CON	Walle a let here.	1	0	
	• • •	go ambiento de esta de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la compos	and the second s	0	70
II	1 1 1	18 1	1	2/90	200%
₹				66	. 🤝 🕔
LINO				A C C D	OPH 100 OPH 100 NE **
A B B				6 4	COLE RINS
nty CY F	2	ERT	•		W. O. EORGE E. COLLEGAL FORMS
IZ NAW		PROF	Ser	10 B	GEORGE E.
Warranty Deed		S OF	MA	10: M	465
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	01200		124
]		AD	\$12.00	MAILS	